(276) 150m - Mladsie ziacky :: Beh D
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1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o 11:50

Meno

SAMULOVA Tatiana
JANOTOVA Bianca
FRLICKOVA Frederika
MAJTANOVA Natalia
MESTANOVA Sofia
STEFANIKOVA Nina
PETRYOVA Alexandra
KLEINOVA Zoja

+0,1 m/s

Nar.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC VICTORIA Turany

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AC VICTORIA Turany

AK Mostaren Brezno

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AC VICTORIA Turany
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Vykon
23,19
23,52
23,55
24,16
25,06
26,08
26,32
26,46
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